W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

ICC CARAMEL CRUNCH

ICC Caramel Crunch is a caramel to slightly orange coloured product with a sweet caramel choc flavour. Product is
excellent for ice cream applications.

INTENDED USE/ABUSE:

¢ Intended for all types of consumers.
* Damaged packaging can result in product contamination. Prevent exposure to air or strong vapour to maintain
organoleptic and sensory properties of the product.

USAGE

As desired.

INGREDIENTS

Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Sugar, Maltodextrin, Whey Powder (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Soya Lecithin
(E322), Colourants (E160a, E160c), Emulsifier (E476), Low Fat Cocoa Powder, Flavouring (NI), Acidity Regulator (E500(ii)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
51710 5KG Pail/bucket
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kj)

Total carbohydrates
Carbohydrate - As Sugar
Total Fat (g)

Saturated fat (g)
Mono-unsaturated fat (g)
Poly-unsaturated fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Protein (N x 6.25)

Dietary Fibre

STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions

¥

ALLERGENS

Sodium (mg)

Soya Lecithin, Cow’s milk

www.sbakels.co.za

Value
2,351.00
53.50
29.60
39.80
36.20
2.60
0.80
0.00
1.10
0.10
103.90

© 4%

SHELF LIFE TYPE

270 days Coating

CATEGORY

Ice Cream Products


https://www.sbakels.co.za/product-category/ice-cream-products/

